
AFRICA POPULATION INSTITUTE (API) 

 
 

DIPLOMA IN PUBLIC HEALTH 

Year one Semester one 

Course Code Course Name LH TH PH CH C U 

APDPH 101 

APDPH 102 

APDPH 103 

APDPH 104 

APDPH 105 

Introduction to Public Health 

Statistics for Health Professionals  

Health Information System 

Basic Anatomy and Physiology 

Public Health Systems, Principles & Ethics 

45 

45 

45 

45 

45 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

60 

60 

60 

60 

60 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

 

 

Year one Semester two 

Course Code Course Name LH TH PH CH C U 

APDPH 201 

APDPH 202 

APDPH 203 

APDPH 204 

APDPH 205 

Immunology 

Principles of Epidemiology 

Health Service Administration 

Reproductive Health Issues 

Gender in Public Health 

45 

45 

45 

45 

45 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

60 

60 

60 

60 

60 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

 

 

Year two Semester one 

Code Course Name LH TH PH CH C U 

APDPH 301 

APDPH 302 

APDPH 303 

APDPH 304 

APDPH 305 

Psychological, Sociological Issues in Public Health 

Demography 

Research Methods and data management 

Sanitation and Environmental Health Science 

Information Technology 

45 

45 

45 

45 

30 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

- 

- 

- 

- 

30 

60 

60 

60 

60 

60 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

 

 

Year two Semester two 

Course Code Course Name LH TH PH CH C U 

APDPH 401 

APDPH 402 

APDPH 403 

APDPH 404 

APDPH 405 

APDPH 406 

HIV/AIDS Management & Counseling  

Diseases in Public Health 

Nutrition and Childhood Development 

Health today / Policies and Regulations 

Substance Abuse and Addictions Mgt 

Placement and Laboratory Experiments 

45 

45 

45 

45 

45 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

90 

60 

60 

60 

60 

60 

75 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

5 

@$200 Per Semester or its equivalent in the local currency as determined 

Minimum Entry requirements: Certificates of Education of respective countries or its equivalent with 

at least 4 credits and principal passes 

How to Apply: For Application and guidelines, come with 2 PP photos, Photocopies of academic 

documents and $15 or c call Head office on +256772836998 

For details visit us on;  www.africapopulation.net  

API, a Citadel of Innovations and Excellency in Transforming Generations, Together We Can 

 


