AFRICA POPULATION INSTITUTE (API)



DIPLOMA IN PUBLIC HEALTH

Year one Semester one							
Course Code	Course Name	LH	TH	PH	СН	CU	
APDPH 101	Introduction to Public Health	45	15	-	60	4	
APDPH 102	Statistics for Health Professionals	45	15	-	60	4	
APDPH 103	Health Information System	45	15	-	60	4	
APDPH 104	Basic Anatomy and Physiology	45	15	-	60	4	
APDPH 105	Public Health Systems, Principles & Ethics	45	15	-	60	4	

Year one Semester two

Course Code	Course Name	LH	TH	PH	СН	CU
APDPH 201	Immunology	45	15	-	60	4
APDPH 202	Principles of Epidemiology	45	15	-	60	4
APDPH 203	Health Service Administration	45	15	-	60	4
APDPH 204	Reproductive Health Issues	45	15	-	60	4
APDPH 205	Gender in Public Health	45	15	-	60	4

Year two Semester one

Tear two beinester one						
Code	Course Name	LH	TH	PH	СН	CU
APDPH 301	Psychological, Sociological Issues in Public Health	45	15	-	60	4
APDPH 302	Demography	45	15	-	60	4
APDPH 303	Research Methods and data management	45	15	-	60	4
APDPH 304	Sanitation and Environmental Health Science	45	15	-	60	4
APDPH 305	Information Technology	30	15	30	60	4

Year two Semester two

Course Code	Course Name	LH	TH	PH	CH	CU
APDPH 401	HIV/AIDS Management & Counseling	45	15	-	60	4
APDPH 402	Diseases in Public Health	45	15	-	60	4
APDPH 403	Nutrition and Childhood Development	45	15	-	60	4
APDPH 404	Health today / Policies and Regulations	45	15	-	60	4
APDPH 405	Substance Abuse and Addictions Mgt	45	15	-	60	4
APDPH 406	Placement and Laboratory Experiments	15	15	90	75	5

@\$200 Per Semester or its equivalent in the local currency as determined

Minimum Entry requirements: Certificates of Education of respective countries or its equivalent with at least 4 credits and principal passes

How to Apply: For Application and guidelines, come with 2 PP photos, Photocopies of academic documents and \$15 or c call **Head office on +256772836998**

For details visit us on; www.africapopulation.net

API, a Citadel of Innovations and Excellency in Transforming Generations, Together We Can